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ALPHABET INC A

ISIN:  US02079K3059

Overview

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price
160.37 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 02079K305

-2.31% (-3.79)

US02079K3059
GOOGL
Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

1,697,402 EUR
S&P 500

159.70 USD (400)
159.90 USD (100)
162.40 USD
163.22 USD
157.71 USD
164.16 USD
159.547623 USD
40,583,651
6,475,587,629.69
516,103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/26 = Equity Weekly

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02079K3059&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653931c46d219b9d31f81bbd2dfc6f4ac1fc795fe247a9ffc81f25da598f3592&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90b3b1c434327bdfb&time=1723766616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4f29d3c414af1b0a0a812fd4cbb41991b95b1ecda5aacedcbb78562ddb9401&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0769724cbe605b10e&time=1723766616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90f5fe1c73cb75215a0b395c34d2fa9fd78f3bd330fde25e1a424458a0c2d848&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=036454f55d69f6789&time=1723766616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a0e3b3389a642be04457efee77731a72d6c0f7a0c2a9786460ba23b3e8fe297&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2c197ab089ecaa51&time=1723766616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd7c27f81a7baa2e8d2b1d0668f238681071020ed4b1cc98f25b9faf241a10f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba7186a030def432f&time=1723766616&tool=RSC

ALPHABET INC A

Details

2024/08/14 22:00:00

Price
160.37 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.31% (-3.79)

ISIN US02079K3059
Symbol GOOGL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,697,402 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.70 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 159.90 USD (100)
Open 162.40 USD
High 163.22 USD
Low 157.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 164.16 USD
VWAP 159.547623 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,583,651
Trading volume 6,475,587,629.69
Number of trades 516,103
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.10% +20.88% +24.75%
Perf (abs.) +9.66 +25.16 +28.89
Beta 1.18 1.31 1.33
Volatility  29.34 28.23 31.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 162.50 USD (25,703,362)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 174.37 USD (26,757,390)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 169.73 USD (26,174,414)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 150.16 USD (28,126,559)
YTD High | date 191.75 USD (2024/07/10)
YTD Low | date 130.67 USD (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks High | date 191.75 USD (2024/07/10)
52 Weeks Low | date 120.21 USD (2023/10/27)
All listings for ALPHABET INC A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 144.02EUR  6.30 682
08/14
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 143.98 EUR 0.05 14
08/14
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 145.62 EUR 12.35 1,285
08/14
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:46 14468 EUR  0.36 60
08/14
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 1,200.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US02079K3059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10391090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10395231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588608

ALPHABET INC A

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/14

2022/
03/21

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/14

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/14

2024/
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2024/
08/14

17:35

22:00

15:12

17:35

08:01

16:06

21:53

19:20

17:44

19:32

13:56

135.0000 USD 0.00

160.37 USD

147.12 EUR

158.50 USD

148.82 EUR

143.66 EUR

145.22 EUR

157.30 EUR

144.00 EUR

144.50 EUR

147.26 EUR

6,475.59

0.01

28.33

0.00

0.03

0.72

0.00

1.97

0.00

0.03

516,103

122

88

241
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202963540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22665343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10400866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10394481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10390653

ALPHABET INC A

Company profile

Alphabet

Contact Details
ALPHABET INC.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway - 94043
Mountain View

Telefon: +1-650-253-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Hennessy
Frances Arnold
Ramon Chavez
Marquez

Roger Ferguson
John Doerr
Kavitarak Shriram
Lawrence Page
Robin
Washington
Sergey Brin
Sundar Pichai
Amie Thuener
O'Toole

Larry Page

Ruth M. Porat

Sergey Brin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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